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Amarillo ISD
December 2022 Check Register
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0000003779
0000007446
0000016436
0000102848
0000103328
0000103342
0000002459
0000008361
0000103306
0000016103
0000012536
0000009693
0000003037
0000005500
0000020132
0000002549
0000021522
0000019210
0000017055
0000001621
0000104413
0000000705
0000004005
0000001314
0000104494
0000014918
0000004317
0000003236
0000012538
0000005206
0000018897
0000009233
0000103099
0000006432
0000015237
0000000653
0000019221
0000005848
0000003920
0000006465
0000001558
0000003027
0000018759
0000004444
0000021925
0000003003
0000115649
0000001339
0000000290
0000115619
0000000198
0000007402
0000114738
0000003567
0000000627
0000014446

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
ABBOTT,PAULA K 182.25
ADAMS,BROOKE GARNER 214.21
ALVAREZ,SAMANTHA MIST 261.45
AMA TECHTEL COMM-AMA 16,905.71
AMARILLO HIGH ACTIVITY FUND 592.73
AMARILLO ISD ATHLETIC DEPT 705.00
AMBERS,CHRESTA JACQUELINE 80.00
ASHLEY ,NANNETTE L 172.66
ATMOS ENERGY 104.45
BARELA,DIEGO J 1,286.16
BARROW,CHRISTOPHER BOYD 839.20
BARTON,BLAKE A 852.76
BAXTER,DEBRA E 94.40
BECKLEY,CHERYL L 68.00
BEDOY,PATRICIA 669.08
BEESLEY,WILL B 281.25
BELCHER,ASHLEY ELIZABETH 196.87
BENNETT, TRACY DELYNN 1,026.91
BERTRAND,SAMANTHA RENEE 904.90
BISHOP,DAVID L 510.62
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF TEXAS 582,737.86
BORGER,CALLIE L 92.80
BOSS,DEBRA L 8.00
BOSTOCK,ERIN N 359.38
BOWIE MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND 54.00
BOWLES,JOSHUA DARREL 118.48
BOYD,BONNIE L 300.00
BRANDT, TRUETTAF 109.40
BROWN,JASON J 761.03
CAMARGO,RAQUEL 282.50
CAMP,JESSICALYN 564.23
CANO,CYNTHIA MICHELLE 87.50
CAPROCK HIGH ACTIVITY FUND 353.10
CARDENAS,JESSICA LAUREN 926.61
CLARK,ANSLEE JEFFERIES 614.80
CONWAY,BRENDA N 205.50
COOK,MEGAN LYNN 675.84
COX,LINDA C 78.96
CRESWELL,ANDREA M 205.50
CRESWELL,DAVID M 137.60
CULWELL,LUCY 108.00
CUMMINGS,OLIVE E 729.78
DANE,CHRIS R 78.00
DARNELL,BECKY L 180.10
DAVIS,JACI LEANN 2414
DAWSON,DANNY V 155.20
DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY 36,854.12
DUNAVIN,JANET 240.00
DUNSTAN,SANDI A 175.20
EXPRESS SCRIPTS, INC. 438,170.27
FAIRCHILD,DOUGLAS L 159.50
FANT,MICHELE D 192.40
FIBERLIGHT, LLC 13,486.20
FISHER,SHARRI E 132.00
FLUHMAN,ANDREA P 84.00
FOSTER,JENNIFER DAWN 126.00
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0000017939
0000004245
0000016208
0000003638
0000014025
0000004710
0000018499
0000001500
0000007275
0000004065
0000002344
0000001911
0000000892
0000012646
0000000247
0000011448
0000016193
0000017041
0000021942
0000004266
0000013595
0000023317
0000011141
0000007223
0000002280
0000002623
0000016380
0000019604
0000005541
0000003327
0000016240
SINGLE
0000116288
0000003388
0000003180
0000001643
0000022295
0000011254
0000006745
0000004413
0000000174
0000012561
0000001853
0000022796
0000000480
0000000936
0000003411
0000010902
0000021066
0000007701
0000023265
0000005629
0000011657
0000019223
0000001954
0000015692

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
FOSTER,MEAGAN ELIZABETH 253.23
FOSTER,REBECCA L 131.20
FRASER,EMILY ANNE 157.60
FUNK,ADAM D 259.13
GARRETT,LYNDIE L 498.43
GARST,THOMAS D 126.40
GODNYUK,CHERYL KAY 42.46
GOMEZ,VIRGINIA 49.50
GREENHOUSE,LISA N 52.50
GRIFFIN,SHERYL W 248.50
HALL,DEANNE T 205.50
HARDISTY,AMY L 263.20
HARM,LANA D 98.50
HARPER,CYNTHIA GRANT 26.25
HARRIS,DONNA G 427.00
HARRIS,STEPHANIE A 830.61
HENDERSON,SCOTT ALEXANDER 140.51
HENDERSON,STEFFANIE ANN 28.89
HENNINGER,LACY LADEE 67.46
HENRY,DOROTHY JO 26.25
HERRERA,ALEXANDRA RENE 49.26
HERRERA,BRYANA JAYLEE 49.26
HICKS,SUSAN M 143.10
HIGH,MELINDA ANNE 457.68
HOGUE,MADONNA B 429.78
HOLLAND,LISA CAROL 155.31
HOLMES,ROBIN ELAINE 60.00
HOOBLER,TY KEITH 318.90
HUBBARD,ROBERT CRAIG 300.00
JANKE,KRISTA K 215.13
JANTES,BEATRIZ GUADALUPE 162.00
JENNIFER SABBE 24.65
JOHN T. ARCISZ 200.95
JOHNSON,JODIE D 82.40
JOHNSON,SUZANNE M 453.43
JOHNSTON,CAMILLIA A 956.96
KAPLAN,ALLISON PAIGE 49.26
KARRH,SUSIE 205.50
KLINE,SHAWN DARYNE 163.00
KNEPP,SANDRA RACHELLE 180.00
LANCASTER,JAN H 215.40
LAW,SHALAKO KATHERINE 361.70
LOOMIS,DOUGLAS D 1,816.71
LUNA,VANESSA NICOLE 28.63
MALOY,REBECCA L 108.00
MARTIN,KRISTY K 139.20
MCCORMICK,MARY E 277.43
MCLAUGHLIN,HEATH RYAN 228.50
MERCER, TIMBERLY K 82.62
MIMS,ADRIENNE NAKOLE 196.87
MITCHELL,KELLY RENEE 626.44
MONTANO,LOUIS P 202.50
MORALES,BRANDA DANAE 234.48
MORELOS,MICHAL ESTES 382.69
MORGAN,LISAR 986.61
MORRIS,ANNIKA MARIE 200.00
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0000004789
0000018880
0000022951
0000003099
0000009736
0000008558
0000006109
0000012565
0000004427
0000003852
0000011184
0000002419
0000023149
0000012574
0000002431
0000005659
0000000979
0000006536
0000020334
0000022011
0000020632
0000005592
0000020741
0000103484
0000012551
0000006953
0000023443
0000007762
0000012978
0000003308
0000013934
0000005601
0000002967
0000007660
0000001691
0000013687
0000018767
0000017125
0000007338
0000000211
0000000475
0000023155
0000008393
0000104089
0000008101
0000002205
0000005760
0000008315
0000104167
0000108810
0000011285
0000010185
0000023089
SINGLE
0000005620
0000018378

Vendor Name Il

Amount

NAVARRETTE,DEBORAH K
NELSON,HALEY DAWN
NINSAVANG,KILILA YAKIRA
NORRIS,CYNTHIA K
OLSON,VALARIE GAIL
OWEN,GLORIETTA M
OWEN,LARRY M
PARLOW,ADRIENNE KIRSTEN
PEARSON,SUSAN E
PHILLIPS,JENA K
PHILLIPS,MARGIE
PIERCE,KARYN DENISE
PLASENCIO,VICTORIA RAQUEL
PLUNK,DEBORAH DENISE
POLSTER,SUSAN JEAN
PYBUS,JERRY W
RAMIREZ,EVA J
RAMIREZ,JOANN
RAMSEY,LISA SMITH
RIMEL,JERRI ANN
ROBINSON,MICAELA BROOKE
ROSEN,PATSY D
SAAVEDRA,DREW ANTHONY
SAM HOUSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITY F
SCALES,WILLIAM' T
SELLMYER,AMY DAWN
SEYMOUR,ELAINE SHONDALE
SHEPHERD,DEBRA KAY
SHERRER,DANIELLE LYNN
SHINALL,LAUREN E
SIMS,CALLIE CHRISTINE
SINCLAIR,ROSA M
SMILEY,JOSHUA L
SMITH,TIFFANY J
SMITH,VIRGINIA G
SOLEYJACKS,ROBERT B
SOLTERO,HEATHER DELYNN
SOPHAPMYSAY,ANDREA
STALCUP,DEBORAH J
STEWART,HEATHER R
STOKES,KERRIE J
SUMRALL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
TAKACS,KAREN E

TEXAS DEPT LICENSING AND REGULATION
THIESSEN,BRADLEY K
THOMASON,GARY W
TOUCHSTONE,SHELIA K
TUDON,SANDRA R

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE
VARDELL,DORIS

VASQUEZ KARMAN RENEA
VAUGHN,JIMMIE DON
VICENTA NAVARRETE
WELCH,JESS A
WELLS,PHILLIP DEAN
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120.00
204.00
49.26
267.00
150.31
304.68
100.00
198.00
456.63
73.44
64.00
193.69
196.87
353.32
98.40
284.80
75.78
241.90
151.63
216.00
448.62
92.80
405.25
708.99
164.61
826.97
49.26
79.80
196.87
17.00
494.13
239.87
209.50
148.75
824.00
242.55
59.92
37.61
635.50
79.20
92.80
2,365.48
720.05
1,120.00
77.25
58.00
99.80
108.00
51.78
15,500.00
154.40
457.68
52.75
38.00
164.80
75.00
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0000009408
0000008369
0000011800
0000000366
0000007529
0000004229
0000012150
0000008388
0000010159
0000009383
0000003779
0000101092
0000104056
0000113507
0000100211
0000005849
0000112613
0000114899
0000115455
0000114894
0000103153
0000003129
0000103173
0000103176
0000009366
0000103200
0000022801
0000103254
0000103279
0000103450
0000103342
0000104057
0000114122
0000115923
0000103947
0000103966
0000108528
0000106443
0000103262
0000104637
0000004108
0000101571
0000112987
0000116294
0000001260
0000100191
0000009635
0000014158
0000008085
0000113463
0000108225
0000006108
0000104408
0000104413
0000010166
0000104662

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
WHITE,AUNDREA DAWN 134.40
WHITE,JARED C 281.25
WHITLOW,MOLLY KOESJAN 235.86
WHITTINGTON,WARREN L 52.00
WILSON,ALYSSA ANN 18.75
WILSON,SHAWN D 209.50
WOODINGTON,ALLISON ANNE 1,034.61
WOODWARD,JONATHAN S 1,397.31
WORDEN,ANDREA L 29.68
WRIGHT,RONNIE L 95.20
ABBOTT,PAULA K 1,478.64
ABDO-SPOTLIGHT-MAGIC WAGON 12,954.25
ABLE NET INC 1,377.00
ACCELERATE LEARNING INC. 37,627.00
ACCUCUT llc 1,638.88
ADAMS,SHELBI LYNN 157.63
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS PROFESSIONAL 3,770.25
ADVANCED CONNECTIONS, INC 1,630.20
ALASKA ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL LIBRARI£ 195.00
ALERT MEDIA INC 289.00
ALERT SERVICES INC 6,888.00
ALEXANDER,RHONDA 111.20
ALL STAR ROOFING AND SHEET METAL, LLC 24,045.58
ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL, INC. 3,302.55
ALLEN, TERESA JANE 146.79
ALLIED SUPPLY CORP 97.89
ALMOND,MARY LEEANNE 262.31
AMARILLO BOLT 326.71
AMARILLO COLLEGE 23,050.00
AMARILLO HEARING CLINIC LLC 75.00
AMARILLO ISD ATHLETIC DEPT 14,363.50
AMARILLO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT, I 5,800.00
AMERICAN ELEVATOR CO., INC. 5,145.00
AMPLIFY EDUCATION INC 22,004.04
ANIXTER BROS INC 70,086.65
APPLE INC 62,833.00
AQUAONE 359.04
ARAMARK 384.18
ASTERIA LEARNING INC 1,249.00
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC. 33,229.40
ATKINSON,KAREN L 109.60
B & H PHOTO VIDEO PRO AUDIO 9,261.81
B&J WELDING SUPPLY LTD 4,020.35
BAPTIST COMMUNITY SERVICES 6,085.72
BARELA,ANGIE 37.50
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 42.67
BARRIENTES,APRIL NICOLE 109.25
BARTLEY,GWENDOLYN KATHERYN 13.19
BELLIZZI,TERRI MICHELE 12.98
BELLWETHER MEDIA, INC. 1,217.90
BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER 359.78
BLACK,LAURA MARIE 133.44
BLICK ART MATERIALS 789.72
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF TEXAS 346,295.59
BOGGS-LOPEZ,MISTY MICHELE 188.06
BOOKBINDING AND LAMINATING 347.86
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0000015120
0000104482
0000011506
0000004161
0000116070
0000019639
0000000120
0000012820
0000012538
0000115377
0000003111
0000020238
0000002877
0000022863
0000103099
0000108154
0000103103
0000011572
0000023131
0000101005
0000017318
0000110684
0000100167
0000115826
0000001183
0000103133
0000103132
0000113747
0000102267
0000107971
0000005514
0000115882
0000103158
0000111536
0000112246
0000006053
0000115584
0000100693
0000003659
0000100891
0000103220
0000022146
0000103120
0000112059
0000100828
0000115649
0000103227
0000100843
0000103238
0000102586
0000103433
0000003177
0000005521
0000004619
0000101188
0000115528

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
BOROUGHS,JENNA NICOLE 114.86
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 2,985.95
BREWER,MICHAEL D 264.88
BREWER,RACHEL M 209.30
BRIAN PETTEY dba ROBOTZONE LLC 997.04
BRIBIESCA,SYERA CRUZ 15.75
BRIDGES,MILDRED M 98.40
BROWN,AMY LEIGH 332.80
BROWN,JASON J 332.86
BUDDY G SQUYRES 1,530.00
BURLESON,DEBORAH S 120.50
BURT,MARGARET 71.31
CABE,RYAN E 316.25
CANTU,CHRISTYMARIE MIA 49.26
CAPROCK HIGH ACTIVITY FUND 373.09
CARNEGIE LEARNING INC 7,623.00
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 189.05
CASTANEDA,SONIA 340.00
CASTELLON,PAIGE LEE 93.74
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 13,927.04
CEARLEY,GREGORY STEVEN 65.25
CENTRAL SOUTH CARPENTERS & MILLWRIG 2,148.00
CHILDS WORLD 502.95
CHRISTOPHER PHILLIPS 1,780.00
CIELENCKI,CAYLA C 269.19
CITY OF AMARILLO 230,311.98
CITY OF AMARILLO 305,050.95
CITY OF AMARILLO 721.94
CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES, INC 3,935.00
COAST TO COAST COMPUTER PRODUCTS 1,396.00
COFFMAN,CAROLYN S 134.40
COLORART LLC 4,298.76
COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN 1,836.00
COMMTECH, LLC 60.00
COMPLETE BOOK & MEDIA SUPPLY, INC. 2,750.34
CONTRERAS,DIANE RENEE 33.75
CORGAN ASSOCIATES, INC. 2,557.50
COUGHLAN COMPANIES, LLC 2,199.66
CRIADO,JENNIFER J 382.31
CULLIGAN OF AMARILLO 674.75
DAVIDSON OIL 54,172.77
DAVIS,PAMELA KAY 43.44
DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 10,081.17
DEARBORN NATIONAL 39,776.18
DELL MARKETING, L P 68,390.62
DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY 8,102.50
DEMCO, INC. 955.47
DIAMOND BUSINESS SERVICES INC 101.24
DIDAX INC 197.40
DOCUMENT SHREDDING & STORAGE 141.44
DON HARRINGTON DISCOVERY CENTER 15,730.00
DORRIS,AMY R 865.27
DOSHER,CHELSEY ANNE 26.66
DUNCAN,KATHERYN B 1,839.23
EAI EDUCATION 7,923.60
EDUPARTS LLC 3,706.44
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0000103299
0000110096
0000006429
0000109909
0000109909
0000103310
0000100315
0000002573
0000010219
0000114073
0000115619
0000103325
0000009304
0000103330
0000114738
0000010282
0000116016
0000011122
0000103344
0000002187
0000116033
0000016785
0000105305
0000017939
0000002936
0000019477
0000111794
0000003284
0000112260
0000011995
0000017272
0000001500
0000009596
0000103401
0000016222
0000103405
0000103408
0000103409
0000005319
0000008387
0000115751
0000013304
0000108065
0000105944
0000002663
0000023434
0000021993
0000012466
0000103441
0000106889
0000001418
0000013966
0000115426
0000006496
0000023231
0000008082

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
ELITE ENGRAVING 2,250.00
ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 9,041.57
ELLIOTT,LINDSAY J 1,011.11
EMPOWERING WRITERS 1,096.00
EMPOWERING WRITERS 500.00
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 4,483.51
ESTRELLITA 2,281.50
EVANS,JEFFREY D 386.43
EVANS,PATRICIA LYNN 1,951.82
EXPRESS PRESS 906.48
EXPRESS SCRIPTS, INC. 374,827.36
FAST SIGNS 249.23
FERGUSON,ASHLEY D 254.63
FERREES TOOLS INC 289.59
FIBERLIGHT, LLC 3,112.20
FINCHER,CHRISTOPHER SKEET 253.37
FIRE MOUNTAIN GEMS & BEADS INC 244.19
FLANAGAN,BOBBY 205.50
FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 4,653.78
FOGG,LORI M 174.90
FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC 8,347.23
FOLTA,JAMIE N 1,355.14
FORMAL FASHIONS, INC. 1,550.62
FOSTER,MEAGAN ELIZABETH 93.67
FOX,MELODY L 198.26
FULLER,AMANDA BERNICE 293.31
FUN AND FUNCTION 2,543.86
FUNCK,VICKIE L 143.69
GANDY INK SCREEN PRINTING & EMBROIDE! 839.00
GARCIA SAUZAMEDA,JORGE A 506.09
GARCIA,MELISSA A 2713
GOMEZ,VIRGINIA 272.09
GONZALES,CASSANDRA DANIELLE 625.74
GOPHER 747 .52
GOWDY,IVY DEL 1,680.97
GRAINGER 10,564.39
GRAYBAR 212.24
GRAYMAC INC 85.00
GREER,COURTNEY LEA 378.71
GROSS,DEBORAH JAN 191.52
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 48.00
GUEVARA,MARCIAL 478.31
GUITAR CENTER, Inc. 1,398.56
H & H PRINTWEAR 337.50
HANCOCK,JOHN 198.40
HARRIS,KAMI RUTH 49.26
HARTER,ROBBIE SHAY 63.56
HAUSEN,BENJAMIN JOE 117.60
HAWKINS TRAILER 1,277.30
HENRY SCHEIN INC 1,062.20
HERBERT,DEBRA J 134.50
HERNANDEZ,OLGA 58.25
HIGH POINT NETWORKS LLC 191.15
HIGLEY,ASHLEY M 105.88
HILL,JAMES RYAN 17.75
HILLEARY, TAYLOR M 104.00
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12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

0000013258
0000103468
0000000129
0000103637
0000002773
0000001227
0000022456
0000001025
0000001818
0000115638
0000012149
0000109300
0000112846
0000101125
0000103798
0000116155
0000017182
0000015460
SINGLE
0000019586
0000003388
0000002270
0000001643
0000106289
SINGLE
0000100636
0000017003
0000115879
0000110911
0000002605
0000003564
0000103579
0000103589
0000111502
0000101756
0000011853
0000103600
0000004880
0000115750
0000109074
0000103352
0000116283
0000115961
0000003757
0000001853
0000012484
0000108335
0000115744
0000115706
0000017695
0000103641
0000011262
0000018102
0000006637
0000002848
0000010902

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
HINOJOSA,NOHELIA 33.50
HOAREL SIGN CO 375.00
HOLMAN,MINDY L 9.00
HORACE MANN MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITY F 79.34
HOWARD,REBECCA DENISE 11.25
HOYT,LESLIE D 218.36
HUNT,RAVEN DJHANTE 199.75
HUTCHISON,KELLY R 68.00
HUYCK,RANDALYN R 69.78
INFECTION CONTROLS, INC 13,093.84
INGHAM,ELIZABETH LUTZ 132.00
INTERQUEST DETECTION CANINES OF NW T 2,400.00
ISTATION 7,637.00
J & E WHOLESALE FLORAL CO INC 1,036.60
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 302.98
JD PALATINE LLC 299.40
JERMAN,BRANDY DAWN 51.31
JOBERT,JANA KAY 61.19
JODIE STRILEY 18.00
JOHNSON,JEREMIAH BEAU 597.00
JOHNSON,JODIE D 25.00
JOHNSON,RANDON L 74.03
JOHNSTON,CAMILLIA A 209.50
JOSTENS, INC 1,686.95
JOY BERRY 71.00
JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 3,070.58
KALKA,SARA NICHOLE 568.82
KATELYNN STONE 500.00
KB RECYCLING LLC. 6,765.00
KNIGHT,ARBON H 780.30
KYLE,MOLLY K 35.00
L & J LAUNDRY 18,208.62
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 4,770.86
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, INC 484.69
LEARNING A-Z 1,051.20
LEE,MELLANIE REA 839.62
LENNOX INDUSTRIES, INC. 29,717 .42
LEWIS,DIONECIA K 49.26
LIBERTY OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,185.34
LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 1,521.00
LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC 198.11
LISA RICHEY 150.00
LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 288.36
LITTLEJOHN,JAMES H 96.00
LOOMIS,DOUGLAS D 581.82
LOPEZ,ERIN CLOVER 85.90
M & A TECHNOLOGY 3,559.85
MAC TOOLS 294.69
MANEUVERING THE MIDDLE LLC 3,638.35
MANRIQUEZ,LISA BETH 25.13
MARSH ELECTRIC 12,073.79
MARTINDALE,KATHLEEN 214.00
MARTINEZ,BERNICE ARENAS 73.13
MCINTOSH,SAMUEL LEE 73.81
MCKINNEY,JENNIFER L 695.00
MCLAUGHLIN,HEATH RYAN 239.18
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IE Date |[_Vendor Number ||

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

0000004252
0000020463
0000003300
0000007655
0000012899
0000103677
0000006960
0000001939
0000001802
0000008391
0000015692
0000001199
0000115076
0000005792
0000103701
0000113351
0000105755
0000113986
0000114093
0000013450
0000110375
0000023554
0000101830
SINGLE
0000115792
0000116109
0000102327
0000115411
0000115598
0000103300
0000104455
0000115779
0000008558
0000103770
0000115997
0000103776
0000001218
0000115138
0000001589
0000001020
0000002048
0000103799
0000101460
0000103457
0000010804
0000015892
0000003945
0000000623
0000101618
0000116186
0000103828
0000016261
0000000403
0000101412
0000100341
0000004456

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
MCLAUGHLIN,JANICE L 106.38
MCLAUGHLIN,KENDRA SHALANE 251.31
MCLEAN,SABRE L 209.50
MCMEANS,JESSICA ANN 138.00
MELENDEZ,MICHEAL CHRISTOPHER 87.44
MILLER PAPER & PACKAGING CO. 5,923.00
MILTON,MARY J 127.68
MONTANO,MINDY D 202.50
MOORE,CAREY DONN 168.00
MORMAN,TRACEY MICHELLE 12.00
MORRIS,ANNIKA MARIE 21.38
MORRIS,DEBRA J 172.80
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. 380.00
MURGUIA,LLUVIA G 264.72
NASCO 443.24
NATIONAL HEALTHCAREER ASSOCIATION 2,625.00
NATIONWIDE GENERAL RENTAL CENTER 526.64
NAVAJO OFFICE PRODUCTS 212.01
NEARPOD, INC. 6,462.50
NELSON,LACY GAYLE 36.03
NETSYNC NETWORK SOLUTIONS 45,036.80
NEWLUN,JOSHUA D 49.26
NEWS 2 YOU 47,143.95
NIKI CHAMBERLAIN 22.52
NOREDINK, CORP 21,911.80
NOTEWORTHY PRINTING LLC 2,100.00
O'REILLY'S AUTO PARTS 2,408.14
OFF DUTY MANAGEMENT INC 17,703.05
OFFICEWISE COMMERCIAL INTERIORS, LLC 597.00
OFFICEWISE FURNITURE & SUPPLY 82,156.60
OPAL BOOZ 724.90
OTC BRANDS INC 46.11
OWEN,GLORIETTA M 68.94
PALO DURO HIGH ACTIVITY FUND 4,349.85
PANDA SPEECH LLC 6,420.00
PANHANDLE PRESORT SERVICES, LTD. 623.39
PARSELLS,JANA K 138.40
PATRICK MCCLAIN 260.79
PATTERSON,DEBORAH K 88.00
PATTERSON,SANDRA K 92.80
PEDIGO,GEORGE V 191.52
PEOPLE'S EDUCATION INC. 3,767.40
PERIPOLE, INC. 158.13
PERMA-BOUND 900.00
PHILLIPS,AARON H 639.32
PHILLIPS,BRADLEY B 168.78
PHILLIPS,DEBORAH L 79.20
PILLION,JASON T 7,009.99
PLAINECELLO INC 4,320.00
POINT TO POINT CONSULTING INC 1,527.75
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC. 1,171.75
POTTER,KENA LEE 274.00
POTTS,LORI DIANE 98.13
PPG ARCHITECTURAL FINISHES 4,556.86
PRECISION BUSINESS MACHINES INC. 349.95
PRESLEY,COLLEEN A 480.97
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IE Date |[_Vendor Number ||

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

0000108549
0000115280
0000103855
0000115775
0000018542
0000000979
0000006536
0000001249
0000100526
0000109640
0000114593
0000103337
0000008676
0000103278
0000001698
0000116015
0000018766
0000018212
0000103905
0000004133
0000114880
SINGLE
0000115554
0000010125
0000103941
0000103939
0000100266
0000100362
0000100831
0000103945
0000109378
0000020395
0000003019
0000008076
SINGLE
0000114752
0000001633
0000013934
0000002438
0000012610
0000020007
0000001691
0000115492
0000103712
0000017125
0000115075
0000115423
0000010390
0000021149
0000111135
0000104021
0000011996
0000003202
0000003472
0000101560
0000023155

Vendor Name Il

Amount

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY
PROMO STRATEGY

PUBLIC STEEL INC

QUIZIZZ INC

RAINS,SHELBY NICOLE
RAMIREZ,EVA J

RAMIREZ,JOANN

RAMOS,LAURA A

RANDALL COUNTY TEXAS
RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
REAL TIME TRANSLATION, INC
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC
REED,CHERYL ANN

REGION 16 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER
REID,PAMELA G

REV ROBOTICS LLC
ROBBINS,KELSI JO
ROBERTS,EMILY FRANCES
ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO INC
ROMERO,CLARISSA A

RUGGED PROTECTION INC
SAMANTHA MEDINA

SAMCO CAPITAL MARKETS, INC.
SANDOVAL JR,MOISES
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS
SCHOLASTIC INC

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SCOTT ELECTRIC
SCOTT,TYKISHA NICOLE
SELF,BRANDY W
SEXTON,KRISTEL M

SHAYDEN COWAN

SHELBY BOONE
SIMPSON,KELLY D

SIMS,CALLIE CHRISTINE
SKAGGS,JENNIFER L
SMITH,ALISHA PHILLIPS
SMITH,DEANNA LEIGH
SMITH,VIRGINIA G

SNAPOLOGY OF AMARILLO
SOLUTION TREE
SOPHAPMYSAY,ANDREA

SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNICATIONS
SSR LETTER JACKETS
STAFFORD,JOSEPH P
STAFFORD,MICHAEL JAMES
STARFALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION
STENHOUSE PUBLISHERS
STOCKTON,TIFFANY D
STOKES,KIRK D

STRILEY,TRACY D

STUDIES WEEKLY, INC.
SUMRALL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

Page 9 of 17

5,302.50
978.00
1,851.56
4,621.00
303.87
189.06
186.94
69.63
4,271.92
1,495.00
489.60
316.23
192.80
1,415.00
272.80
855.14
31.32
140.59
7,275.49
126.40
1,330.00
42.85
2,500.00
4,321.72
2,017.35
1,709.87
109.89
549.10
177.42
4,216.87
919.00
11.47
62.74
818.50
29.70
50.00
25.83
235.63
937.55
44.32
134.40
891.30
4,020.00
3,845.00
450.00
5,931.15
2,060.00
360.00
49.58
533.00
763.23
11.90
242.53
135.44
806.85
4,125.33
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IE Date |[_Vendor Number ||

12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

0000104035
0000116273
0000115544
0000021092
0000015066
0000104136
0000104051
0000104052
0000112679
0000104964
0000116255
SINGLE
SINGLE
0000115485
0000101972
0000103383
0000115693
0000100535
0000101218
0000103969
0000115282
0000101423
0000003419
0000022007
0000113948
0000115770
0000104980
0000022758
0000115156
0000114127
0000104163
0000104167
0000108810
0000007514
0000109933
0000016978
0000104196
0000003787
0000108553
0000104200
SINGLE
SINGLE
0000105888
0000000283
0000115735
0000104209
0000104210
0000014288
0000009513
0000002034
0000100663
0000115445
0000104203
0000008332
0000104235
0000006309

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS 199.62
SUPERIOR TEXT LLC 19.38
SWEETWATER SOUND INC 549.99
TALAVERA IBARRA,NORA 80.81
TALAVERA MERCEDES RAMIREZ 270.59
TARPLEY MUSIC COMPANY 600.00
TASCOSA HIGH ACTIVITY FUND 2,213.49
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES 41,973.22
TEACHER SYNERGY LLC 241.99
TEACHER'S DISCOVERY 79.00
TEACHERS' CURRICULUM INSTITUTE LLC (T¢( 3,807.00
TERESA AVALOS 70.95
TERESA DUMAS 88.75
TESTOUT CORPORATION 50.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS 226,609.00
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 168.00
TEXAS SPECIAL EDUCATION SOFTWARE SO 9,546.17
THE FLIPPEN GROUP LLC 16,000.00
THE GREAT ARMADILLO PRINTING CO. LLC 2,807.60
THE SHIRT FACTORY 4,127.50
THE UNIVERISTY OF TEXAS AT AUSTN 21,000.00
THERAPRO, INC. 39.50
THOMASON,LISA M 355.00
TIPTON,PORTIA ELIZABETH 196.87
TOM WALTERS, INC. 16,082.00
TOOLS 4 READING, LLC 834.00
TRI-STATE GENERAL CONTRACTING GROUF 40,611.87
TRONCOZO,JENNIFER 107.00
TURNITIN LLC 33,237.90
UCI DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION 180.00
UNIFIRST 3,070.17
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 80.18
UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 132.00
UPCHURCH,JACINDA KAY 144.00
UTILIVISION INC. 3,795.00
VELO,YESENIA 543.25
VERNIER SOFTWARE 5,660.00
VILLARREAL, TAMMIE 60.90
VISION SERVICE PLAN 588.38
VITEL COMMUNICATION CORP 6,091.94
VITO SANMIGUEL 39.05
WADE ETHERIDGE 94.81
WAGNER SUPPLY COMPANY 47,138.12
WALKER,MISTY G 95.20
WALLWISHER, INC 638.36
WALSH, GALLEGOS, TREVINO, KYLE & ROBI! 12,188.36
WARD'S SCIENCE 830.38
WEBB,SARAH E 198.40
WEIDNER,JACQUELINE DENYSE 500.00
WEIS,LANCE RYAN 472.22
WEISSMAN'S DESIGNS FOR DANCE 498.97
WEST TEXAS ELECTRICAL JATC 5,205.57
WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES 225.00
WHISENANT,SUEZAN G 403.19
WHITNEY RUSSELL PRINTERS INC 24.00
WILLIAMS,JEFFERY T 423.60
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12/9/2022 0000106439 WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING CORP. 3,272.40
12/9/2022 0000002389 WILSON,LARISSA A 565.74
12/9/2022 0000114681 WINSTON WATER COOLER OF AMARILLO LT 308.89
12/9/2022 0000103505 WINSUPPLY OF AMARILLO 11,300.21
12/9/2022 0000016038 YAWS,HEATHER LEE 430.49
12/9/2022 0000104264 YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY CO 1,526.16
12/9/2022 0000007963 YOUNG,LORA K 779.63
12/9/2022 0000103165 Z6 RETAIL SERVICES LLC 89.80
12/9/2022 0000115708 ZEARN, INC 5,000.00
12/9/2022 0000104267 ZIP PRINT 2,479.00

12/16/2022 0000100236 AACAL ACTIVITY FUND 680.00
12/16/2022 0000009300 ALFARO,ISMAEL 630.00
12/16/2022 0000103328 AMARILLO HIGH ACTIVITY FUND 255.00
12/16/2022 0000115878 AMERICAN LAND TITLE, LLC 2,000.00
12/16/2022 0000016895 ARTIS,MARK L 131.20
12/16/2022 0000103306 ATMOS ENERGY 231,672.72
12/16/2022 0000004551 AVILES,LILIA 305.59
12/16/2022 0000000852 BACA,GENEVIEVE M 2,101.62
12/16/2022 0000002807 BALL,ANGELA FAYE 58.68
12/16/2022 0000000517 BARRINGER,LANITRA K 140.00
12/16/2022 0000003076 BAUMHARDT,LISA MARIE 61.50
12/16/2022 0000012355 BENNETT,MATTHEW F 207.20
12/16/2022 0000019210 BENNETT, TRACY DELYNN 111.00
12/16/2022 0000003190 BLACKSTEN,MARK J 974.88
12/16/2022 0000104413 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF TEXAS 2,226,894.91
12/16/2022 0000003800 BOYD,LISA GAY 93.48
12/16/2022 0000002090 BOYER,JENNIFER K 301.00
12/16/2022 0000009236 BRANIGAN,ALLISON MICHELLE 72.00
12/16/2022 0000012538 BROWN,JASON J 1,076.39
12/16/2022 0000002268 BROWN,JEANETTE L 191.52
12/16/2022 0000006345 BROWNING,VANDA J 88.00
12/16/2022 0000003111 BURLESON,DEBORAH S 239.50
12/16/2022 0000015326 CALDWELL,ALISHA M 945.00
12/16/2022 0000018848 CALLEN,RYNE D 230.38
12/16/2022 0000002960 CANNON,GINGER A 24.00
12/16/2022 0000020492 CANUTE,BRITTNIE ANN 76.00
12/16/2022 0000107163 CEQUEL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 71.46
12/16/2022 0000015844 CHANDLER,RACHEL JOY 159.47
12/16/2022 0000001577 CHATMAN,STANLEY W 277.00
12/16/2022 0000003404 CHESSER,MARSHALL H 412.14
12/16/2022 0000000332 CHEW,STEFFANIE R 122.89
12/16/2022 0000020479 CHOAT,KERI L 1,077.82
12/16/2022 0000103133 CITY OF AMARILLO 179,938.15
12/16/2022 0000008812 CLAYTON,KARI G 16.25
12/16/2022 0000000443 CLEAR,GREGG L 748.72
12/16/2022 0000001393 CLOPTON,LAUREN M 216.89
12/16/2022 0000008253 COOPER,MONICA LOY 204.00
12/16/2022 0000021171 CORTEZ,YAZMIN 65.19
12/16/2022 0000006465 CRESWELL,DAVID M 94.40
12/16/2022 0000103195 CROCKETT MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIV FUND 300.00
12/16/2022 0000008959 CRUZ,ANDREA VIVIAN 135.00
12/16/2022 0000013115 DAVIS,ALEXIE D'NAI 135.01
12/16/2022 0000000859 DAVIS,AMONDA M 24.00
12/16/2022 0000115649 DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY 48,000.80
12/16/2022 0000002200 DEOTTE,JOHN 98.40
12/16/2022 0000001697 DEVOE,RICHARD F 191.52
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12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
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SINGLE
0000021922
0000003162
0000001958
0000019706
0000010219
0000115619
0000002898
0000006583
0000014446
0000017939
0000022877
0000002273
0000011629
0000015810
0000011243
0000012050
0000020482
0000013962
0000017818
0000009284
0000023110
0000007275
0000000564
0000013304
0000021993
0000000067
0000012466
0000017041
0000001383
0000006534
0000022850
0000008432
0000103637
0000005541
0000003438
0000017743
0000010440
0000010260
0000001449
0000021003
0000009989
0000019586
0000013393
0000018962
0000022839
0000021076
0000014360
0000015708
0000013662
0000021607
0000004909
0000011850
0000023290
0000019497

SINGLE

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
DIANA KEYS 20.00
DILLON,TRACI LYNN 154.02
DOWNS,ROBIN E 92.08
ESPARZA,RICARDO REY 152.40
ESTEP,KATLYN NICHOLE 196.87
EVANS,PATRICIA LYNN 217.31
EXPRESS SCRIPTS, INC. 964,744 .45
FERGERSON,TORRI DEANN 49.66
FORREST,NIKKI D 393.46
FOSTER,JENNIFER DAWN 25.00
FOSTER,MEAGAN ELIZABETH 14.00
GABEHART JR,TOMMY JOSEPH 50.46
GALT,BRIAP 996.61
GARCIA,JUAN MANUEL 2,377.14
GEE,KELLY M 204.00
GERGENI,MARIE 166.40
GLEAVES,JENNIFER O 78.38
GOLLIHUGH,AMBER RENEE 369.44
GOMEZ,JUDY 59.63
GONZALES MORALES,LINDA ESTELLA 14.04
GONZALEZ,DAVID 20.92
GOODALE,JESSICA B 1,168.50
GREENHOUSE,LISA N 56.97
GRIMINGER,AMY R 131.65
GUEVARA,MARCIAL 390.75
HARTER,ROBBIE SHAY 1,072.48
HARTFELDER WORTH,VIOLA M 88.56
HAUSEN,BENJAMIN JOE 683.04
HENDERSON,STEFFANIE ANN 26.38
HILLBURN,BARBARA J 188.22
HINDS,ROBERT L 1,350.00
HOMFELD,KAYLEIGH DONN 50.46
HOPPER,LYNDALL S 264.50
HORACE MANN MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITY F 294.57
HUBBARD,ROBERT CRAIG 151.25
HUDGINS,PAMELA K 870.00
HUERTA,MERCEDEZ SHANAE 434.88
HUNTER,WILLIAM L 2,795.44
HURST,LINDSAY ERIN 177.94
JAMISON, TONYA L 1,207.26
JAVALERA,MELISSA MARIA 300.00
JEFFERS,CHRISTI LE'SHEA 400.62
JOHNSON,JEREMIAH BEAU 86.90
JOHNSON,KEITH WILLIAM 821.90
JONES,HOLLY MICHELLE 39.84
KAUTCHICK,AUTUMN ROSE 50.46
KELLER,ANDREA MARIE 58.06
KIDD,AMY J 848.76
KNOBLOCH,ANNE H 213.18
LEWIS,GINA R 266.32
LEWIS,KRISTIAN D'NAE 13.75
LIMON-MIRELES,DALIA 1,152.93
LOGAN,CAMMY MARIE 613.84
LOPEZ,EMILY RAMOS 35.69
LORD,CATHERINE ANN 79.20
MADEL CARMEN BACA GUZMAN 51.70
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0000000518
0000017722
0000104444
0000018102
0000007141
0000018377
0000001204
0000015207
0000004516
0000010319
0000015032
0000017011
0000014436
0000000858
0000000995
0000011045
0000013497
0000004789
0000008327
0000018768
0000008478
0000019059
0000004321
0000018139
0000002440
0000015235
0000002551
0000000623
0000004905
0000008715
0000000979
0000006536
0000018766
0000021983
0000002390
0000017961
0000016091
0000103484
0000010723
0000017905
0000001423
0000006953
0000011277
0000001633
0000009598
0000023152
0000012256
0000011958
0000012697
0000017125
0000017521
0000023075
0000002163
0000001531
0000000211
0000011996

Vendor Name Il Amount
MANCHEE,DAVID B 917.00
MARCOE,AMY VIRGINIA 144.00
MARILYN JACKSON 50.00
MARTINEZ,BERNICE ARENAS 56.00
MARTINEZ,KATIE LEE 24 .57
MASSENGILL,JEREMIAH JAMES 267.30
MATHEWS,DIANA L 136.00
MCBEE,WHITNEY MICHELLE 878.03
MCWILLIAMS,AAREN M 719.63
MEDRANO,DAVID R 88.80
MERKER,JORDAN ANTHONY 394 .43
MIRANDA,GABRIEL LOPEZ 29.92
MORALES,CLAUDIA M 52.26
MORGAN,MINDY K 944 .16
MORRISON,VICKIE K 114.00
MULHALL,TIFFANY AMANDA 9.48
MUNIZ,MYRNA YVETTE 434.29
NAVARRETTE,DEBORAH K 105.00
NEESE,KYLE LIVINGSTON 50.64
NORTON,MEGAN J 196.87
NUCKOLS,JUSTIN R 900.00
ODEGAARD,BROOKE CHEREE 44 .82
ORTIZ,WENDY 1,441.47
PEREGRINO,APRIL 1,257.60
PEREZ,ARELYS 142.44
PEREZ,MARY GUERRERO 544 .50
PHILLIPS,KIMBERLY K 306.19
PILLION,JASON T 654.00
PRESTON,WENDY R 335.92
PRICE,JONI K 53.50
RAMIREZ,EVA J 1,185.31
RAMIREZ,JOANN 53.52
ROBBINS,KELSI JO 183.23
RODRIGUEZ,BRIANNA NICHOLE 230.19
ROSE,BETHANY L 144.00
RUNYON,JESSICA BLAKELY 629.56
RUSSELL,TIFFANY CATHERINE 270.00
SAM HOUSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITY F 181.84
SAULTZ,SHARON A 78.00
SCHAUB,CIARA KAY 347.40
SCHWEITZER,KATHY F 843.44
SELLMYER,AMY DAWN 430.71
SHELLBERG,ALICE 88.56
SIMPSON,KELLY D 191.52
SMITH,ANGELA ELIZABETH 989.82
SMITH,KAYLYN TAYLOR 244 .54
SMITH,MARK ALAN 499.61
SOLEYJACKS,RODOLFO CORNELIO 1,305.99
SOLIS,DANIELLE RENEE 6.20
SOPHAPMYSAY,ANDREA 339.77
SOTO,MARIA ROSARIO GONZALEZ 268.80
SPENCER,LATONYA LEA 342.88
SPRADLING,KELLIE R 79.20
STEEN,JERRY M 469.00
STEWART ,HEATHER R 672.00
STOCKTON,TIFFANY D 74.74
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0000003964
0000016999
0000002885
0000102117
0000002876
0000004649
0000006927
0000002064
0000000433
0000000445
0000011209
0000113948
0000104145
0000104167
0000108810
0000023595
0000001453
0000012186
0000009513
0000021754
0000002775
0000103235
0000004474
0000001864
0000014326
0000006309
0000003233
0000020402
0000104005
0000002418
0000109409
0000114899
0000107991
0000116049
0000103173
0000103176
0000103201
0000103254
0000103279
0000110840
0000103450
0000103451
0000103483
0000114122
0000108528
0000106443
0000108002
0000104637
0000101571
0000112987
0000100191
0000116006
0000108225
0000104408
0000104662
0000116070

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
SULLIVAN,DEANNA R 422.56
SULLIVAN,NATHAN MUIR 625.75
SWANSON,KIM J 95.20
TASO 900.00
TATUM,CHRIS E 1,199.78
TAYLOR,SUZANNE S 47.88
TAYLOR-ALLEN,MAGAN M 4.00
TERRELL,CAROLYN E 945.00
TERRY,LINDA M 94.69
THOMPSON, TAMMIE S 56.78
THORNHILL,CLETA 68.50
TOM WALTERS, INC. 7,765.00
TRAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND 789.82
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 112.45
UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 4.474.24
VAUGHN-MONTOYA,MATTHEW ELY-JOE 49.26
VILLARREAL,DIANA S 273.50
WATTERS,KATELYN CLAIRE 138.94
WEIDNER,JACQUELINE DENYSE 138.00
WEST,DANIEL CHANDLER 817.81
WEST,GAYLA D 127.00
WEX BANK 1,132.03
WHITE,TERRI L 80.80
WIECK,DENISE DETTEN 92.80
WILKERSON,JENNIFER DIANE 127.76
WILLIAMS,JEFFERY T 4,444 12
WILLIAMS,PATRICK E 226.50
WOOD,LISA RAE 16.31
XCEL ENERGY 381,609.01
ZAMORA,MELINDA 137.60
ACP DIRECT 1,406.64
ADVANCED CONNECTIONS, INC 161,183.70
ADVANCED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, LTD. 6,300.00
AGPARTS WORLDWIDE INC 20.00
ALL STAR ROOFING AND SHEET METAL, LLC 11,973.19
ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL, INC. 3,580.01
ALLSTATE SECURITY INDUSTRIES, INC. 4,080.00
AMARILLO BOLT 82.78
AMARILLO COLLEGE 148,807.74
AMARILLO GLOBE-NEWS 1,710.00
AMARILLO HEARING CLINIC LLC 150.00
AMARILLO SCREEN GRAPHIC 833.00
AMARILLO SYMPHONY INC 5,400.00
AMERICAN ELEVATOR CO., INC. 5,145.00
AQUAONE 125.88
ARAMARK 550.40
ATC HEALTH PROMOTION FOUNDATION 4,500.00
ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC. 494.00
B & H PHOTO VIDEO PRO AUDIO 9,753.48
B&J WELDING SUPPLY LTD 1,805.90
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 907.80
BEYOND CONSEQUENCES INSTITUTE LLC 45.96
BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER 2,481.98
BLICK ART MATERIALS 1,066.30
BOOKBINDING AND LAMINATING 199.50
BRIAN PETTEY dba ROBOTZONE LLC 202.21
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12/23/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022

0000112026
0000115498
0000103103
0000101005
0000108780
0000100167
0000103129
0000113747
0000102267
0000110544
0000107971
0000112246
0000108690
0000103120
0000112059
0000105298
0000100828
0000103227
0000100843
0000102586
0000103433
0000101188
0000103270
0000116022
0000115528
0000103299
0000103310
0000114073
0000103325
0000114172
0000113026
0000103344
0000116033
0000115682
0000103401
0000103405
0000103408
0000113805
0000115124
0000113259
0000115426
0000115638
0000103768
0000116318
0000112846
0000101125
0000103798
0000116020
0000109593
0000106289
0000105958
0000110287
0000101756
0000115738
0000115750
0000115961

Vendor Name Il Amount Il
BUSINESS MUSIC, INC. 448.00
CAREINGTONMD, LLC 1,295.00
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 556.39
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 7,498.69
CHILDREN'S PLUS, INC. 465.25
CHILDS WORLD 510.90
CIRCLE N SERVICE 49.95
CITY OF AMARILLO 99.50
CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES, INC 6,035.00
CLAUDDELL WRIGHT 1,600.00
COAST TO COAST COMPUTER PRODUCTS 1,480.82
COMPLETE BOOK & MEDIA SUPPLY, INC. 884.58
CYBERSOFT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 59,665.00
DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 5,150.13
DEARBORN NATIONAL 64,520.19
DEKKER/PERICH/SABATINI 270.00
DELL MARKETING, L P 63,336.65
DEMCO, INC. 5,157.10
DIAMOND BUSINESS SERVICES INC 422.97
DOCUMENT SHREDDING & STORAGE 1,124.51
DON HARRINGTON DISCOVERY CENTER 125.00
EAI EDUCATION 53,302.33
EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES 20.90
EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 11 650.00
EDUPARTS LLC 3,222.16
ELITE ENGRAVING 255.20
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 4,453.90
EXPRESS PRESS 4,914.40
FAST SIGNS 47.08
FILTRATION CONCEPTS 31,095.95
FIRST STUDENT INC 181,299.23
FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 939.04
FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC 4,009.74
GLENDALE PARADE STORE, LLC 990.95
GOPHER 650.51
GRAINGER 4,805.98
GRAYBAR 1,229.88
HAAS FACTORY OUTLET 2,421.62
HAGLUND LAW FIRM, PC 19,586.50
HEARTBEAT ENTERPRISES INC. 161.25
HIGH POINT NETWORKS LLC 702,414.15
INFECTION CONTROLS, INC 2,923.55
INSURICA INSURANCE MANAGEMNET NETW 20,000.00
IRONS MIDDLE SCHOOL BAND BOOSTER 900.00
ISTATION 257.25
J & E WHOLESALE FLORAL CO INC 1,415.15
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 296.76
JACOB MILLER 300.00
JIMS MUFFLER AND RADIATOR 126.00
JOSTENS, INC 28.85
Kwahadi Kiva Indian Museum 125.00
LD PRODUCTS, INC. 413.34
LEARNING A-Z 1,462.50
LEXIPOL LLC 2,616.38
LIBERTY OFFICE PRODUCTS 2,652.98
LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 89.00
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Vendor Name Il Amount Il
0000103617 LOCKFAST LLC 631.44
0000100495 LONE STAR LEARNING 299.00
0000102689 LOWES 3,219.87
0000101670 MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 328.99
0000115706 MANEUVERING THE MIDDLE LLC 394.20
0000116003 MATTERPORT INC 35,000.00
0000116079 MEDICAL PRIORITY CONSULTANTS INC 5,431.00
0000103660 MEDLEY MATERIAL HANDLING INC 1,095.00
0000111803 MICAH KELLY 160.00
0000108543 MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 652.57
0000103677 MILLER PAPER & PACKAGING CO. 8,161.67
0000116308 MOOZOOM INC 12,184.50
0000103690 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 1,048.52
0000103630 MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY 4,974.81
0000103701 NASCO 1,895.67
0000113986 NAVAJO OFFICE PRODUCTS 297.92
0000115247 NEWEGG BUSINESS INC 599.94
0000115411 OFF DUTY MANAGEMENT INC 14,289.49
0000115598 OFFICEWISE COMMERCIAL INTERIORS, LLC 1,539.48
0000103300 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE & SUPPLY 73,363.71
0000104455 OPAL BOOZ 10,674.25
0000115779 OTC BRANDS INC 499.45
0000103771 PALOS SPORTS / SCHOOL HEALTH CORP 358.65
0000103776 PANHANDLE PRESORT SERVICES, LTD. 1,164.84
0000103787 PASCO SCIENTIFIC 1,512.10
0000115762 PATHWAY COMMUNICATIONS LTD 255,953.00
0000103802 PERFECTION LEARNING CORP 2,886.19
0000103457 PERMA-BOUND 1,577.53
0000109273 PITNEY BOWES INC. 531.96
0000115158 PLUMBERS AND PIPEFITTERS 30,243.84
0000101412 PPG ARCHITECTURAL FINISHES 289.40
0000100341 PRECISION BUSINESS MACHINES INC. 804.65
0000115280 PROMO STRATEGY 978.00
0000103855 PUBLIC STEEL INC 654.06
0000115726 RCI TEXAS PARTNERS LP 2,800.00
0000114593 REAL TIME TRANSLATION, INC 349.20
0000103337 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1,133.54
0000103278 REGION 16 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER 600.00
0000100558 REGION 4 ESC 2,856.00
0000103905 ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO INC 6.48
0000103926 SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL INC 236.82
0000103941 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS 5,970.57
0000103939 SCHOLASTIC INC 2,545.79
0000100266 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 214.28
0000100362 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 112.12
0000109159 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS LLC 693.77
0000103945 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 4,908.49
0000109378 SCOTT ELECTRIC 905.00
0000115120 SEESAW LEARNING, INC. 47,210.70
0000109693 SEIDLITZ EDUCATION, LLC 359.16
0000110594 SHEARER SUPPLY, INC 2,390.00
0000114752 SHELBY BOONE 50.00
0000103986 SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 966.06
0000105752 SIGNS OF CHANGE LLC 410.00
0000102891 SKYWARD INC 542,813.00
0000115492 SNAPOLOGY OF AMARILLO 3,025.00
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12/23/2022

0000115075
0000103991
0000114682
0000113569
0000103994
0000114896
0000111135
0000115929
0000115793
0000108411
0000116273
0000104052
0000105667
0000112679
0000114383
0000101972
0000102074
0000101076
0000100535
0000101218
0000103969
0000101423
0000101485
0000109937
0000115748
0000104980
0000103127
0000114127
0000116302
0000104167
0000100873
0000107858
0000112687
0000101010
0000108553
0000104200
0000105888
0000104210
0000104217
0000104218
0000116305
0000103505
0000103165
0000104266
0000104267

Vendor Name Il

Amount

SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNICATIONS
SOUTHEASTERN CAREER APPAREL, INC
SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE, INC.
SOUTHERN TIRE MART

SOUTHPAW ENTERPRISES INC
SPRINGSHARE, LLC

STARFALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION
STORYBRIDGE, INC

SUMMIT K12 HOLDINGS, INC

SUNBIRD HOME RESORT PRODUCTS, LLC
SUPERIOR TEXT LLC

TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES

TEACHER DIRECT

TEACHER SYNERGY LLC

TELADOC, INC

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS
TEXAS STATE LIBRARY ARCHIVES

THE COLLEGE BOARD

THE FLIPPEN GROUP LLC

THE GREAT ARMADILLO PRINTING CO. LLC
THE SHIRT FACTORY

THERAPRO, INC.

THERAPY SHOPPE, INC.

THINK SOCIAL PUBLISHING, INC.

TRACY ALLEN

TRI-STATE GENERAL CONTRACTING GROUFP
TURN CENTER

UCI DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION

UCI DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY

VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

VEX ROBOTICS, INC.

VIRCO INC

VISION SERVICE PLAN

VITEL COMMUNICATION CORP

WAGNER SUPPLY COMPANY

WARD'S SCIENCE

WENGER CORPORATION

WEST MUSIC

WEST TEXAS A&M UNIV FOUNDATION
WINSUPPLY OF AMARILLO

Z6 RETAIL SERVICES LLC
ZANER-BLOSER INC

ZIP PRINT
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7,813.06
1,695.95
1,013.10
7,323.28
20.50
9,998.00
70.00
13,200.00
11,317.00
1,055.00
1,640.41
19,679.60
356.36
57.98
3,954.52
1,000.00
8,951.14
52,297.00
1,705.00
1,121.40
1,193.00
89.99
44.98
59.60
60.00
374,622.92
58,044.00
380.00
114.80
36.00
985.56
2,477.87
174.68
608.76
52,794.36
3,660.00
37,431.36
1,596.60
65,051.73
274.10
1,855.30
3,420.20
296.05
351.00
598.00



